RWEF 343-9 Wellbore Diagram

Well | Pad [ API I
RWF 343-9 | RWF 43-9 | 05-045-24391 |
Diagram Date | Spud Date [ First Production Date |
6/27/2022 | 12/5/2021 | 6/13/2022 I
Location | Meridian [ County I
NESE Sec 9 | 6th | Garfield |
Top Perf Bottom Perf | Current EOT
5,798 | 9,273 | 8,926
Bottom Surf Csg [ Bottom Prod Csg | TOC
1,117 9,407 | 3,020
D) | TVD [ Elevation
9,417 | 9,390 | 6,369
PBTD PBTVD KB
9,370 9,343 6,399

Formation Tops

Wasatch 0
Wasatch G 2,920
Ohio Creek 5,463
Williams Fork 6,153
Cameo 8,323
Rollins 9,323

5,798
6,049
6,284
6,490
6,912
7,063
7,239
7,469
7,674
7,865
8,042
8,244
8,418
8,644
8,848

9,054

5,991
6,268
6,457
6,697
7,048
7,216
7,448
7,460
7,844
8,021
8,226
8,390
8,618
8,830
9,028

9,273

Conductor:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Surface Csg:

Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Prod. Csg:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

13172
95/8

117
296

8 3/4
41/2
11.6
9407
1398

End of Thbg
8,926

End of Csg
9,407
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